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6.  SPECIFICATIONS OF ELECTRICAL PARTS

6-1. Indoor Unit

RAS-B10GKVP-E, RAS-B13GKVP-E, RAS-B16GKVP-E

6-2. Outdoor Unit

RAS-10GAVP-E, RAS-13GAVP-E, RAS-16GAVP-E

No.

1

2

3

4

Parts name

Fan motor (for indoor)

Room temp. sensor (TA-sensor)

Heat exchanger temp. sensor (TC-sensor)

Louver motor

Type

MF-280-30-5R

( – )

( – )

MP24Z

Specifications

DC280–340V, 30W

10kΩ at 25°C

10kΩ at 25°C

Output (Rated) 1W, 16 poles, DC12V

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Parts name

Reactor

Outside fan motor

Suction temp. sensor (TS sensor)

Discharge temp. sensor (TD sensor)

Outside air temp. sensor (TO sensor)

Heat exchanger temp. sensor (TE sensor)

Terminal block (6P)

Compressor

Coil for P.M.V.

Coil for 4-way valve

Model name

CH-57

ICF-140-43-4R

(Inverter attached)

(Inverter attached)

(Inverter attached)

(Inverter attached)

——

DA111A1F-20F1

CAM-MD12TF

VHV

Rating

L = 10mH, 16A × 2

DC140V, 43W

10kΩ (25°C)

62kΩ (20°C)

10kΩ (25°C)

10kΩ (25°C)

20A, AC250V

3-phases 4-poles 750W

DC12V

AC220–240V


